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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/12/2025

To date
26/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/12/2025 ABDUL VASIH VK SAMEERA (MTHR) VALIYAKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, AL AMEEN 
NAGAR, KODINHI, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

2 26/12/2025 HUSNA SHAMNAD M (HSBN) KANDANATH 
HOUSE, BLOCK 

ROAD CHEMMAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

3 26/12/2025 Fayida P P Ayyoob P P (FTHR) Puthuprakkat House, 
Farook Nagar, Kodinhi, 

Kodinhi, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

4 26/12/2025 ABDUL MAJEED 
KODIYARITHODI

ABDU RAHIMAN 
KODIYARITHODI 

(FTHR)

KODIYARITHODI 
HOUSE, 

KOZHICHENA, 
VALAKKULAM P.O, 

PERUMANNA, 
VALAKOLAM, 
676508, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

5 26/12/2025 ISMAYIL RAMEES  P 
K

RASHEED (FTHR) PATHINARAM 
KANDATHIL, 

THIRUTHI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

6 26/12/2025 Fasna  Muhammed Musthafa 
Pullani  (FTHR)

Pullani, Kodinhi, 
Nannambra, Kodinhi, 

676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

7 26/12/2025 NUSRATH E MUHAMMED (HSBN) 20/71, FAROOQ 
NAGAR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

8 26/12/2025 NOUFAL A K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

AREEKKAT, K C 
ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

9 26/12/2025 MUBASHIRA C NASIR 
POOZHITHARA 

(HSBN)

POOZHITHARA 
HOUSE, KLARI 
MOOCHIKKAL, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

10 26/12/2025 FATHIMATHU 
SHIFANA V M  

V M HUSSAIN KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

VARAYIL 
MALIYEKKAL, 

KAVUNGILAPADI, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

11 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
RISHAD C 

MAJEED CHATHERI 
(FTHR)

CHATHERI HOUSE, 
KODAKKALLU, 

THENNALA ,CHULLIPPARA 
P O, CHULLIPPARA, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

12 26/12/2025 Minjas V Sulaikha K T (MTHR) 583, Varambanalungal 
House, Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi P O, 
676306, Tirurangadi

  

13 26/12/2025 NAFLA P NOUSHAD (FTHR) POOKKAYIL HOUSE, 
CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

14 26/12/2025 JAHANA AMAL 
PUTHAN VEETTIL 

MOHAMMED P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN VEETTIL, 
VALAKKULAM, 

THENNALA, 
VALAKKULAM, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

15 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD K V 

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA K V (FTHR)

KADAVATH VEETIL 
HOUSE, ARAKKAL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

16 26/12/2025 UMMUL FATHIMA 
FAHMIDHA 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

PERADATHIL, 
KOZHICHENA, 

VALAKULAM P O, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKOLAM, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

17 26/12/2025 SALEENA T SHABEERALI 
ANGATHIL (HSBN)

ANGATHIL HOUSE, 
SUNNATH NAGAR, 

NANNAMBRA,CHERUMUKKU 
P O, CHERUMUKKU, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

18 26/12/2025 FATHIMA SHAHANI 
P K

THUFAIL  
PANTHAKKAN 

(FTHR)

PANTHAKKAN, 
EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE P O, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

19 26/12/2025 Dina P P Jabir (FTHR) 17/231B, FAROOQ 
NAGAR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

20 26/12/2025 REMEESUNNISA P P NIZAMUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

PALLICHINTE 
PURAKKAL, AVIYIL 

BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

21 26/12/2025 SURENDRAN 
KOLATHAYI 

VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

kolathayi, 
pantharangadi, 

tirurangadi, 
pantharangadi, 676306, 

tirurangadi

  

22 26/12/2025 Pathummu T K ABOOBACKER 
ARATTUTHODIKA 

(HSBN)

ARATTUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, Thiruthi, 

Thennala, Valakolam 
PO, 676508, Tirurangadi

  

23 26/12/2025 ARSHIYA MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

PERADATHIL (FTHR)

PERADATHIL, 
KOZHICHENA, 

VALAKULAM P O, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKOLAM, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

24 26/12/2025 Muhammed Shibli C Haneefa C (FTHR) Chemmukan, 
Ottathengu, Edarikode, 
Puthuparamba, 676501, 

Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

25 26/12/2025 FAZAL RAHMAN 
THALAPPIL 

ABDUL SAMAD 
THALAPPIL (FTHR)

THALAPPIL HOUSE, 
CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU PO, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

26 26/12/2025 HARSHIDHA NASRIN MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
THENNALA 
KARUTHAL, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

27 26/12/2025 NASARUDHEEN V P KUNHIMON V P 
(FTHR)

VIKKIRIYANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ALUNGAL BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

28 26/12/2025 BIYYUMMU K ABDUL  RAHIMAN 
(HSBN)

KODINHIYATH, 
PANAKKATHAYAM, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI P O, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

29 26/12/2025 FATHIMA RUKSANA NAJEEBUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MANHAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

THARAYIL, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

30 26/12/2025 Falalurahman 
Palakundil  

Abdul Kareem  (FTHR) 204, kuzhichina, 
kunnumpuram, kuttoor 

north, 676305, 
Thiroorangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

31 26/12/2025 FAZEELA ULLADAN MOHAMMEDALI 
(HSBN)

KUMBAMKADAVATH 
HOUSE, CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

32 26/12/2025 Hanna Thahira  Nadir Nadir Pottanikkal  
(FTHR)

Pottanikkal House, 
Farook Nagar, Kodinhi, 

Kodinhi, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

33 26/12/2025 MUFEEDHA P PANTHAKKAN  
ABDUL RAZACK 

(FTHR)

PANTHAKKAN, 
AREEKKAL, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE P O, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

34 26/12/2025 Haneefa Chirakkal Moosa Chirakkal 
(FTHR)

Chirakkal House, 
Ambadi Nagar, 
Parappanangadi, 
Neduva, 676303, 

Tirurangadi

  

35 26/12/2025 RAFA ABDU RAHEEM  N 
(FTHR)

NELLOLI HOUSE, 
KURUKA, 

PERUMANNA, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

36 26/12/2025 ADRA SHOUF NAJEEB 
KANDAMPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

26/188  
KANDAMPARAMBAN  

HOUSE, N K ROAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

37 26/12/2025 muhammed suhaib a saidalavi (FTHR) andiyath house, payyoli, 
nannambra, kodinhi, 
676309, tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

38 26/12/2025 Mahroof K MOHAMMED ALI 
KUTTIYATH (FTHR)

18/124A, FAROOQ 
NAGAR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

39 26/12/2025 HUSNA P MUHAMMED SINAN 
K T (HSBN)

17/148 
KAZHUNGUMTHOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
KOOMANNA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

40 26/12/2025 Jumana Haseen irfan poozhithara  
(HSBN)

Poozhithara House, 
Kurukathani, 

Perumanna, Kuruka P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

41 26/12/2025 HAJARA ABDUL 
GAFOOR

ABDUL GAFOOR  
KARIMBIL (HSBN)

KARUMBIL HOUSE, 
KALLUVETTUPARA, 

THENNALA, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

42 26/12/2025 FATHIMA MINHA K SULAIMAN  K (FTHR) PACHAYI HOUSE, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

43 26/12/2025 MUHAMED 
SHAMEEM C K 

Muhamed Hassan C K 
(FTHR)

Cheerankulangara 
House, Chenakkal, 

Perumanna, Klari P O, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  

44 26/12/2025 JASEEL SHAHID I P ABDUL SAMAD I P 
(FTHR)

IKKAMMUVINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ALUNGAL BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

45 26/12/2025 Nadir P Khalid  (FTHR) Pottanikkal House, 
Farook Nagar, kodinhi, 

kodinhi, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

46 26/12/2025 JUMANA THESNI N K ABDUL GAFOOR 
POTHUVATH (HSBN)

POTHUVATH HOUSE, 
THARAYIL, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

47 26/12/2025 RAMLA K K SHARAFUDHEEN 
KUNNUMMAL 

(HSBN)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, KUNNATHU 

PARAMBA, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

48 26/12/2025 Fathima Haneena 
Chemmukkan

Haneefa Chemmukkan 
(FTHR)

Chemmukkan, 
Ottathengu, Edarikode, 
Puthuparamba, 676501, 

Tirurangadi

  

49 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
HASEEL  KANDAM 

PARAMBAN

NAJEEB KANDAM 
PAAMBAN (FTHR)

26/188  KANDAM 
PARAMBAN HOUSE, 

N K ROAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

50 26/12/2025 VIDYA PAKIDEERY UNNIKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKA HOUSE, 
KARIPARAMBU, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

51 26/12/2025 MUNEERA K MUHAMMED ANAS 
A (HSBN)

ALIKKAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KALLUNGAL, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

52 26/12/2025 Fathima Risha K Rukhiyya (OTHR) 549, Karadan House, 
Tirurangadi, Tirurangadi 
P O, 676306, Tirurangadi

  

53 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB M K

RAMLA (MTHR) MARTHAKATTIL, 
SADDAM BEACH, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

54 26/12/2025 MARVAN IBRAHEEM N (FTHR) NECHIKKATT 
HOUSE, PAYYOLI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINIH, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

55 26/12/2025 ARSHAD 
MANNINGAL 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

260/MANNINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPALA, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

56 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED SAHL V 
K 

MUSTHAFA  (FTHR) VALIYAKANDATHIL, 
AL AMEEN NAGAR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI PO, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

57 26/12/2025 FATHIMA SHIFANA 
K C 

MOHIDEEN K C 
(FTHR)

KADUVAKKENCHERY, 
KLARI 

MOOCHIKKAL, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

58 26/12/2025 JASEENA K SALMANUL FARIS K 
(HSBN)

KALLIYATH HOUSE, 
KALAM THIRUTHI, 

NANNAMBRA,KODINHI 
P O, KODINHI, 

676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

59 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHINAF  E

ALI MOHAMMED E 
(FTHR)

ELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
KURUKATHANI, 

PERUMANNA, 
KURUKA P O, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

60 26/12/2025 JAZEEM 
MUHAMMED N S 

SAHEEDA  P (MTHR) Nalakath, Kariparamb, 
Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

61 26/12/2025 Shihab Paredath Kunjummu (FTHR) Paredath House, 
Pookkiparamb, 

Valaukal, Valakulam P 
O, 676508, Tirurangadi

  

62 26/12/2025 Shahana  Thesni P Mohamed Anwar 
Thairengal (HSBN)

Thairengal, Kundoor, 
Nannambra, Kundoor P 
O, 676320, Tirurangadi

  

63 26/12/2025 FATHIMA NIHA  K ASLAM RAHMAN P T 
(HSBN)

PADIKATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

VALAKKULAM, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

64 26/12/2025 FATHIMA NAJA K P MOHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

KALLUPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, SANMANAS 

ROAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

65 26/12/2025 FAIMIDA JETHIN P ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

PATTATH VEEDU, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

NEDUVA, 
CHETTIPADI, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

66 26/12/2025 IRFANA P K YAHYA K (HSBN) KARUMBIL HOUSE, 
KURUKATHANI, 

PERUMANNA, 
KURUGA, 656551, 

TIRUR

  

67 26/12/2025 SHAHALA THASNI P 
T

MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN A (HSBN)

ANGATHIL, 
CHERUMUKKU, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
NANNAMBRA, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

68 26/12/2025 SUHAILA A P OLEEDH (HSBN) CHATHANAKATHIL 
HOUSE, KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

69 26/12/2025 SAMEERA A T ABDUSSALEEM 
(FTHR)

ARATTUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

POOKIPARAMBA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

70 26/12/2025 Muhammed Aflah N ABBAS (FTHR) Nambissanayi House, 
Farooq Nagar, Kodinhi, 

Kodinhi, 676309, 
Tirurangadi

  

71 26/12/2025 FATHIMA BINSA ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KARUMBIL, 
KALLUVETTUPARA, 

THENNALA, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

72 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHANIL A M 

SIRAJUDHEEN (FTHR) ERAMAKA VEETTIL 
MOOTHEDATH 

HOUSE, KODINHI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI PO, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

73 26/12/2025 KADEEJABI M  MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MOIDEENKANDAKATH 
HOUSE, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

74 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RASHID M

MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF M (FTHR)

MATTAN HOUSE, T C 
ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

75 26/12/2025 FATHIMA RAFNA P MOHAMMED ASLAM 
P (HSBN)

POKKAT HOUSE, 
KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, P O 
KAKKAD, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

76 26/12/2025 AMINA SHAIHAN M JAWHAR 
POOZHITHARA 

(HSBN)

POOZHITHARA 
HOUSE, 

MAMMALIPADI, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

77 26/12/2025 Muhammed Salih K Kabeer (FTHR) Kurikalakath, Sadham 
Beach, Parappanangadi, 

Neduva p o, 676303, 
thiruragadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

78 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
YASEEN P P 

HASSAN KOYA 
PUTHUPRAKKATT 

(FTHR)

PUTHUPRAKKATT 
HOUSE, 

NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

79 26/12/2025 SHAHUL HAMEED 
KAVARODI 

MOHAMED (FTHR) KAVURODY HOUSE, 
KAZHUNGILAPPADI, 

PERUMANNA, 
KUTTIPPALA P O, 

676501, TIRUR

  

80 26/12/2025 Fathimath Samna P Abdu Samad (FTHR) Pambentakath, Variyath 
Paramb, Anjappura, 

Parappanangadi, 
676303, Tirurangadi

  

81 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
REBINSHAD P P 

ABDUL BASHEER  
(FTHR)

POOZHIKKURAVANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

LAKSHAMVEEDU, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

82 26/12/2025 ASMINA 
THOMMANGADAN 

NASARULLAH 
SHAREEF M (HSBN)

MATTAN HOUSE, 
THAZHECHINA, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

83 26/12/2025 SAHRA BANU  
MUDAVANGADAN

MARSOOK 
MAILADIKUNNATH 

(HSBN)

MAILADIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, PARAMMAL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

84 26/12/2025 SHIFA MINNU C K HUSSAIN (FTHR) CHEERAN 
KULANGARA, 

AREEKKAL CITY, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE  P O, 
676501, 

THIRURANGADI

  

85 26/12/2025 RAMSHEENA RAFEEQ (HSBN) KUNHIKAMMALINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHAPPAPADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

86 26/12/2025 FATHIMA NASLA N M SHOUKATHALI 
MADARI 

PORKUNDIL (HSBN)

MADARI 
PORKUNDIL HOUSE, 

CHEMMAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

87 26/12/2025 sheza zakariya zakariya bambala 
puthattayil (FTHR)

b.p house, 
mundiyankavu ,parappanangadi, 
neduva, ullanam north, 

676303, tirurangadi

  

88 26/12/2025 FATHIMA AHLA MOHAMED  C K 
(FTHR)

CHATHERI KUNHU 
HOUSE, 

KURUKATHANI, 
PERUMANNA, 

KURUKA P O, 676551, 
TIRURANGADI

  

89 26/12/2025 NOORBEENA K SALMANUL FARISI O 
(HSBN)

OTTATHINGAL 
HOUSE, K C ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

90 26/12/2025 FATHIMA NAJIYA T  HAFSA 
CHERATHIYIL 

(MTHR)

THAYYIL, 
CHERUPPARA, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

91 26/12/2025 FATHIMA FIDA M K HAMZA M K (FTHR) MUSLIAR 
KURUNGATTIL, 

SWAGATHAMAD, 
THENNALA, 

CHERUSHOLA, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  

92 26/12/2025 SAHALA SARIN  P T MOHAHAMMED 
IBNU USFAN  K 

(HSBN)

KUNDIL HOUSE, 
KURUKATHANI, 

PERUMANNA, 
KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 

TIRUR

  

93 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
SHIBILI 

RASIYA (MTHR) MUDAVANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

PALACHIRAMAD, 
PERUMANNA, 

EDARIKODE P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

94 26/12/2025 SHAZNA 
MANNINGAL 

SHAMSUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MANNINGAL HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPALA, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

95 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
JAUHAR V V

ABDUL NASAR  V V 
(FTHR)

VELLANA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

96 26/12/2025 ABHISHEK M P SATHEESH KUMAR 
M P (FTHR)

MELEPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, KLARI 

PUTHUR, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

97 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ISMAIL  K

JALEEL K  (FTHR) KUNNATHERI 
HOUSE, KODINHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

98 26/12/2025 MOHAMED NASEEF 
THOTTATHIL

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KALPAKANCHERI 
VIA, PERUMANNA, 

KURUKA P O, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

99 26/12/2025 SIMNA C KRISHNADASAN K 
(HSBN)

14/376 
KANNAMKAVIL 

HOUSE, 
VELLIYAMPURAM, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALINGAL P O, 

676320, 
THIRURANGADI

  

100 26/12/2025 RASEENA C P NUSAIF H (HSBN) HAJIYARAKATH 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL 

BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI POST, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

101 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED SINAN ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

THAIKKADAN, 
KALLUVETTUPARA, 

THENNALA, 
CHERUSHOLA, 

676510, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

102 26/12/2025 FAHMIDA E T  SHARAFALI 
PARENGAL (HSBN)

PERENGAL HOUSE, 
CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

103 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED SALAH 
K 

KABEER (FTHR) Kurikalakath, Sadham 
Beach, Parappanangadi, 

Neduva p o, 676303, 
Tirurangadi

  

104 26/12/2025 Samseena Mol T Subair (HSBN) VALIYARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOZHICHENA, 
PERUMANNA, 
VALAKOLAM, 
676508, TIRUR

  

105 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
THOTTATHIL

ABDURAHIMAN 
THOTTATHIL (FTHR)

THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, KURUKA, 

PERUMANNA, 
KURUKA P O, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

106 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
FAYYAS 

ABDUL GAFOOR A C 
(FTHR)

ARIKKENCHOLA 
HOUSE, 

OTTUPARAPPURAM, 
PERUMANNA, KLARI 

P O, 676501, TIRUR

  

107 26/12/2025 ANSAR 
PARIPARAMBATH 

MOIDEEN 
PARIPARAMBATH 

(FTHR)

THATTARAKHANDI 
HOUSE, 

MUNDIYANKAVU,ULLANAM 
NORTH P O, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

108 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K N  

 NASAR K N (FTHR) KUNNATH PEEDIKA, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

109 26/12/2025 AYSHA RIFA K K SAID RASHEED 
(FTHR)

KADALUNDI 
KODAKATTAKATH 

HOUSE, CHETTIPADI, 
PARAPPANAGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

110 26/12/2025 Sreeram K Kuttysankaran A 
(FTHR)

Pushkar, 
P.O.Chettippadi, 
Parappanangadi, 

Chettipadi, 676319, 
Tirurangadi

  

111 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
K

SHAHAUL HAMEED  
K (FTHR)

KAMBRATH, 
AMBALAVATTAM, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE P O, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

112 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED SIBIL K 
P 

SUBAIR (FTHR) KORAYANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ALUNGAL BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

113 26/12/2025 FATHIMA SHIFNA 
MALIYEKKAL

ABDUL KAREEM 
MALIYEKKAL (FTHR)

THEKKAN CHERIYIL 
HOUSE, ULLANAM 

NORTH, 
NEDUVA,PARAPPANANGADI, 

P O ULLANAM 
NORTH, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

114 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RAWAH K 

AHAMMED (FTHR) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, THARAYIL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

115 26/12/2025 SAFIDHA T P SALAM T P (FTHR) THAIPPARAMBIL, 
KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KUNDOOR PO, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

116 26/12/2025 ASMA THASNI 
CHENNALLUR 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) CHENNALLUR 
HOUSE, 

PALACHIRAMAD, 
PERUMANNA, 

EDARIKODE P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

117 26/12/2025 ABDUL RASHEED ABDUREHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, KLARI 
MOOCHIKKAL, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

118 26/12/2025 AYISHA JANNA C P MUHAMMED 
SHIHAB C P (FTHR)

CHOLAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

119 26/12/2025 JABIR K ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

KODASSERI HOUSE, 
KARIPARAMBU, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANDHARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

120 26/12/2025 MISNA C T SALMANUL FARIS 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYODATH 
HOUSE, 

MANCHILAS, 
VALAKKULAM, 
VALAKKULAM, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

121 26/12/2025 PARTHIV P SHAJIMON P (FTHR) SAYYOOJYAM, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

122 26/12/2025 MUBASHIRA K NISAR (HSBN) THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, T C ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

123 26/12/2025 ABDUL KAREEM 
MANKADA 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
MANKADA (FTHR)

19/415-A 
MOOCHITHOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
THIRURANGADI, 
THIRURANGADI, 
CHULLIPARA P O, 

676508, 
THIRURANGADI

  

124 26/12/2025 SUFFAIDA JESIN P Mohamed Faisal 
(HSBN)

Kattu Valappil House, 
Panikkar Padi 

Kuttippala P O, 
Perumanna, Kuttippala 

P O, 676501, Tirur

  

125 26/12/2025 Sulthana Ibrahim Jalaludheen P (HSBN) Perumpadappil House, 
Valiyaparambil Road, 

Parappanangadi, 
Parappanangadi, 

676303, Tirurangadi

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

126 26/12/2025 MURSHIDA R MUHAMMAD KUTTY 
R (FTHR)

RAYINKANAKATH, 
SADDAM BEACH, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

127 26/12/2025 AYISHA SANHA K SULAIMAN K (FTHR) KOPPILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHUDALAPARAMBU, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

128 26/12/2025 AYSHA NASMA B  P ABID B P (FTHR) BAPPINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ALUNGAL BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

129 26/12/2025 HAJARA M K MOHAMMADALI 
(HSBN)

CHANTH KUNNATH, 
C K NAGAR 
CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

130 26/12/2025 MANSOOR KUTTIYIL ABOOBACKER 
KUTTIYL (FTHR)

KUTTIYIL HOUSE, 
MAMPURAM, 

ABDURAHIMAN 
NAGAR,MAMPURAM 

P O, MAMPURAM, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

131 26/12/2025 SHIFANA SHERIN T SHAFEEQALI 
THUPPIRIKKAT 

(HSBN)

THUPPIRIKKAT 
HOUSE, 

CHULLIPPARA, 
TIRURANGADI, 

CHULLIPPARA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

132 26/12/2025 NASLA SHERIN K N NASAR  (FTHR) KUNNATH 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

133 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SWALIH T  

IBRAHIM T (FTHR) THAYYIL, 
ERUKULAM, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

134 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
RISHAD 

KUNHI MOHAMMED 
KANDENGAL (FTHR)

KANDENGAL 
HOUSE, 

KODIMARAM, 
TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

135 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED SIDAN 
THACHARAKKAL 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF 

THACHARAKKAL 
(FTHR)

THACHARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KODAKKALLU, 
KODAKKALLU, 

CHULLIPPARA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

136 26/12/2025 THESNEEM N NISAMUDHEEN 
THOTTIYIL (HSBN)

THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
KOZHICHENA, 

THENNALA, 
VALAKOLAM P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

137 26/12/2025 MAJEED 
THIRUNILATH 

MOHAMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THIRUNILATH 
HOUSE, AREEKKAL 
CITY, EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE POST, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

138 26/12/2025 RAYIN KUTTY 
AREEKATTU 

MOHAMED HAJI 
AREEKATTU (FTHR)

AREEKATT HOUSE, 
PRAVASI NAGAR, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
CHERUMUKKU, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

139 26/12/2025 MUHASINA  M RISHAD 
KALATHINGAL 

(HSBN)

17/82,KALATHINGAL, 
CHUDALAPPARA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA P 

O, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

140 26/12/2025 JASEEL SHAHID I P ABDUL SAMAD I P 
(FTHR)

IKKAMUVINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ALUNGAL BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

141 26/12/2025 RAHEENA SHAKEER (HSBN) VADAKKEPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PANTHARANGADI,PATHINARUNGAL, 
TIRURANGADI, P O 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

142 26/12/2025 HASNA JABIN E faris k (HSBN) kalliyath house 
KODINHI PAYYOLI 
366, kodinhi payyoli, 
KODINHI, kodinhi, 
676309, Tirurangadi

  

143 26/12/2025 RAFI P SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) PITHAPPERI, 
KODAPPALI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

144 26/12/2025 ASARAF 
EDAKKODIYADAN 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
EDAKKODIYADAN  

(FTHR)

EDAKKODIYADAN, 
CHULLIPPAR, 
CHULLIPPAR, 

CHLLIPPARA PO, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

145 26/12/2025 HALEEMA SAHANA 
K 

SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KONDACHAN, 
OTTUMMAL BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI P 
O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

146 26/12/2025 SAHIDA MUHAMMED ALI 
(HSBN)

MELATH, 
KOTTUVALAPARAMBIL,TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

147 26/12/2025 NOUFAL V KASMIKUTTY (FTHR) VIKKIRIYAN, K T 
NAGAR, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

148 26/12/2025 HASSAN BEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANGADAN, 
AMBALAVATTAM, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE P O, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

149 26/12/2025 Nidha V K IBRAHIM V K (FTHR) 18/377, AL AMEEN 
NAGAR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

150 26/12/2025 JABIR A P MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF (FTHR)

ADANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ALUNGAL BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

151 26/12/2025 Rizil Hamza P Faizal Palakkat (FTHR) Palakkatt House, Central 
Bazar, Kodinhi, 

Kodinhi, 676309, 
Tirurangadi

  

152 26/12/2025 MUBASHIRA NASRIN 
P 

MUHAMMED 
SUFYAN A (HSBN)

ALANGADAN 
HOUSE, KLARI 

SOUTH, 
PERUMANNA, 

EDARIKODE P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

153 26/12/2025 NASNA SHERIN K N     ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

154 26/12/2025 MUNSHIDA THESNI MOOSSAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PANGINIKKATT 
HOUSE, AREEKKAL, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE P O, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

155 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED SINAN  YOUSAF (FTHR) VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA P O, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

156 26/12/2025 MARIHA SAFNA  K P ABDUL  RASHEED 
(HSBN)

369, Chemmad, 
Thirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Thirurangadi

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

157 26/12/2025 Kenza K Kunhahamed Kuruniyan 
(FTHR)

Kuruniyan House, Klari 
Puthoor, Perumanna, 

Kuttippala, 676501, tirur

  

158 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED SINAN SIDHEEKH 
MANAKKATTIL 

(FTHR)

MANAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, KLARI 

SOUTH, 
PERUMANNA, 

EDARIKODE PO, 
676501, TIRUR

  

159 26/12/2025 SAYED MUHAMMED 
K T

Ibraheem Kattakath 
(FTHR)

Kattakath House, Klari 
South Edarikode P O, 

Perumanna, Edarikode P 
O, 676501, Tirur

  

160 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
P O 

MUHAMMED NISAR 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA OTTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PALATHINGAL, 
PALLIPPADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

161 26/12/2025 ILFA FATHIMA IQBAL (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
TIRURANGADI 

SOUDABAD NEAR 
PSMO COLLEGE, 
TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI PO, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

162 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ C P 

SIDHEEQU C P (FTHR) CHERICHANTE 
PURAKKAL, AVIYIL 

BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

THIRURANGADI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

163 26/12/2025 RAMEESHA T SUFAID 
VATTAPARAMBAN 

(HSBN)

VATTAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

KUNDUKULAM, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

164 26/12/2025 SHAMSIYA E K NISAR C P (HSBN) CHEMMALAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

KARIPARAMBU, 
TIRURANGADI,TIRURANGADI 
P O, TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

165 26/12/2025 Fathima Safath V P K Hajira (MTHR) Valiya Peediyekkal 
Kundankadavath, 
Karingallathani, 

Neduva, Ullanam, 
676303, Tirurangadi

  

166 26/12/2025 FATHIMA 
SULTHANA A K 

IBRAHIMVAIDYAR A 
K (FTHR)

AYANIKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, CK PADI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALINGAL P O, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

167 26/12/2025 Sahana Sherin Kahbul Bari K (HSBN) Kuruniyan House, Klari 
Puthoor, Perumanna, 

Kuttippala, 676501, tirur

  

168 26/12/2025 MUSTHAFA KUNHALAVI HAJI 
(FTHR)

MAILAMPADAN 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBILANGADI, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE POST, 
676501, 

THIRURANGADI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

169 26/12/2025 SHANIB OLLAKKAN IBRAHIM (FTHR) OLLAKKAN HOUSE, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

170 26/12/2025 JASEELA 
CHAKKINGAL 

MUSTHAFA 
MATTATH (HSBN)

20/132, FAROOQ 
NAGAR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

171 26/12/2025 MISNA THOOMBIL MUSTHAFA 
THOOMBIL (FTHR)

THOOMBIL HOUSE, 
KURUKA, 

PERUMANNA, 
KURUKA P O, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

172 26/12/2025 SHABANA HASHMIN 
K 

MUHAMMED 
RAMEES C (HSBN)

CHERUSHERI, 
PUTHANPEEDIKA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

173 26/12/2025 RINSHIDA SHERIN M MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE P K 

(HSBN)

PATTERI KUNNATH 
HOUSE, KODINHI, 

NANNAMBRA , 
KODINHI P O, 

KODINHI, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

174 26/12/2025 SHEEBA M SHAJI K (HSBN) KOLATHAYI HOUSE, 
KAPRAD, 

VENNIYUR, 
CHULLIPPARA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

175 26/12/2025 SHAMSAD E K YOOSAFALI C K  
(HSBN)

ELAMKULAM 
HOUSE, 

CHANDAPPADI, 
TIRURANGADI,TIRURANGADI 
P O, TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

176 26/12/2025 SAFVAN H ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

HAJIYARAKATH, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI POST, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

177 26/12/2025 JISHAR K ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE 
VILLEGE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

178 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
KHALEEL  P T

SHEREEF P T (FTHR) PANTHALAM THODI 
HOUSE, HIDAYA 

NAGAR, CHEMMAD, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

179 26/12/2025 KADEEJA HYDRU (HSBN) PUNNAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

CHETTIYARPADI, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE POST, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

180 26/12/2025 SHAMRIN SHEREEF 
E 

SHEREEF E (FTHR) NEDUVA, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
NEDUVA, NEDUVA, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

181 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED ADIL M 
P 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) MELEPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTANTHALA,ULLANAM 
P O, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

182 26/12/2025 SHAMNA MUSTHAFA 
PARAMBAN (FTHR)

MAILAMBADAN 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBILANGADI, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE POST, 
676501, 

THIRURANGADI

  

183 26/12/2025 JANEES K ABDUL JABBAR K 
(FTHR)

KARAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHANTHAPPADI, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

184 26/12/2025 MASOODA THASNIM 
K 

SHOUKATHALI M 
(HSBN)

MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI,TIRURANGADI 
P O, TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

185 26/12/2025 Khairunnisa K Kunhahamed (FTHR) Kuruniyan House, Klari 
Puthoor, Perumanna, 

Kuttippala, 676501, tirur

  

186 26/12/2025 Fathima Rifath  V P K Hajira (MTHR) Valiya Peediyekkal 
Kundan Kadavath, 

Karingallathani, 
Neduva, Ullanam, 

676303, Tirurangadi

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

187 26/12/2025 FASNA FABI M P ALIKOYA M P (FTHR) MAMMALINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ALUNGAL BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

188 26/12/2025 SAFWAN V MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

VAIDYARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PATHINARUNGAL, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

189 26/12/2025 PATHUMMU A T MOHAMED (HSBN) ARATTUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

KULANGARA , C K 
KUND, THENNALA, 
VALAKKULAM P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

190 26/12/2025 Jaleesa B Mohammed Asif N T 
(HSBN)

Naduvilthodi, 
Veliiyampuram, 

Nannambra, 
Theyyalingal  P O, 
676320, Tirurangadi

  

191 26/12/2025 KALADI 
KUNHARAMU 

AHAMED (FTHR) KALADI HOUSE, 
SWAGATHAMADU, 

EDARIKODE, 
CHERUSHOLA, 

676510, 
TIRURANGADI

  

192 26/12/2025 SIFNA O P ABDUL OFAR K 
(HSBN)

KATTIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE 
VILLEGE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

193 26/12/2025 NOUSHAD K ABDU RASAK K 
(FTHR)

KODIYENGAL, 
KOTTATHANGADI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

194 26/12/2025 REHISHMA SHERIN MUSTHAFA (FTHR) MAILAMPADAN 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBILANGADI, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE POST, 
676501, 

THIRURANGADI

  

195 26/12/2025 MUFEEDA K P SIDQUE VALIYA 
PEEDIYAKKAL 

(HSBN)

VALIYAPEEDIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, KUROOL, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

196 26/12/2025 ARSHIFA A M USMAN (HSBN) VAZHANGATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLIYAMPURAM, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL P O, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

197 26/12/2025 FOUSIYA K MOHAMMED  
SHIBILI O (HSBN)

OLLAKKAN HOUSE, 
CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

198 26/12/2025 SULAIMAN A C MOIDEEN (FTHR) ARIKKANCHOLA 
HOUSE, 

CHETTIYAMKINAR, 
PERUMANNA, KLARI 

P O, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

199 26/12/2025 UMAIRA K HAKEEM (HSBN) NELLIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
VALAKOLAM, 
676508, TIRUR

  

200 26/12/2025 ASNA P P ABDUSALAM K 
(HSBN)

KUTTIYIL HOUSE, 
KALAMTHIRUTHI, 

KODINHI P O 676309, 
NANNAMBRA, 

676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

201 26/12/2025 FARSANA C T MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA U (HSBN)

UNNIYALUNGAL, 
PALLIPPADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

202 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
THANVEER 

USMAN T (FTHR) THAIKKADAN 
HOUSE, AREEKKAL, 

EDARIKODE 
VILLEGE, 

EDARIKODE  P O, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

203 26/12/2025 SUHAIRA 
PEEDIYEKKAL

SUBAIR P (FTHR) PEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALACHIRAMAD, 
PERUMANNA, 

EDARIKODE PO, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

204 26/12/2025 MUBASHIR 
THAIKKADAN 

MUJEEB RAHMAN T  
(FTHR)

THAIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KAKKATHADAM, 
KAKKATHADAM, 

CHERUSHOLA, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

205 26/12/2025 MOHAMED RAMLA VARIKODAN 
(WIFE)

PARAYIL, PUTHUR, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
PUTHUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

206 26/12/2025 SUMAYYA K AMEER ALI (HSBN) POTTACHOLA, 
KLARI, 

PERUMANNA, KLARI 
P O, 676501, TIRUR

  

207 26/12/2025 shaniba vettiyattil mohamed shafi melath 
(HSBN)

melath house, 
kurukathani, perumanna, 

kuruka, 676551, tirur

  

208 26/12/2025 RAMEESHA U A SHAMSHAD ALI  
MENATTIL (HSBN)

MENATTIL HOUSE, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
VALAKOLAM, 
676508, TIRUR

  

209 26/12/2025 MOHAMMAD AFSAL MUNEER KALATHIL 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL, 
CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

210 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
AFREEDH K V 

SAMEER 
KANJIRATHUM 
VEETTIL (FTHR)

KANHIRATHUM 
VEETTIL, AMBADI 

NAGAR, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

211 26/12/2025 SAYANA MUSTHAFA 
P 

FASIL (HSBN) ERAMAKUVEETTIL 
OTTAYIL, 

KOTTATHARA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

212 26/12/2025 MUFEEDHA THASNI 
K

ISHAQE K (FTHR) KORANATH HOUSE, 
CHULLIPPARA, 

CHULLIPPARA P O, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

213 26/12/2025 FIDA NAJA P MOHAMMED KUTTY 
HAJI (FTHR)

PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
KOTTATHANGADI, 
NANNAMBRA, P O 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

214 26/12/2025 MUNEERA ALAVI (HSBN) POOKKAYIL HOUSE, 
PALATHARA, 
THENNALA, 

CHERUSHOLA, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  

215 26/12/2025 MUFEEDHA  M K KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

MUTHIRAKKALAYI 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, KLARI 

POST, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

216 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD NAJAD NOORUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE 
VILLEGE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

217 26/12/2025 NAJIYA NESRI A DIRAR A (FTHR) ALINGAL HOUSE, 
ALUNGAL BEACH, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

218 26/12/2025 muhammed sabith v t abdul basheer v t  
(FTHR)

vettiyattil house, 
kodinhi, nannambra, 

kodinhi, 676309, 
tirurangadi

  

219 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH K

MOIDEEN (FTHR) KAZHUNGIL HOUSE, 
KURUKATHANI, 

PERUMANNA, 
KURUKA PO, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

220 26/12/2025 ALI HAFSAR 
CHOLAKKAPARAMBIL

MOHAMED 
CHOLAKKA 

PARAMBIL (FTHR)

CHOLAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PADINJARETHALA, 
CHERUMUKKU P O, 

NANNAMBRA, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

221 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
AFNAN  K

NOUSHAD (FTHR) KOLLANCHERI 
HOUSE, CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

222 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED IRFAN  NASEEMA  (MTHR) THAIKKAT, 
KAKKATHADAM, 
KAKKATHADAM, 

CHERUSHOLA, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  

223 26/12/2025 FULAILA K P KUNHAVA K P 
(FTHR)

KONGANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI POST, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

224 26/12/2025 Abdurahiman Hassan c (FTHR) Chukkan, Ayyappan 
Kavu, Neduva, 

Parappanangadi p o, 
676303, thirurangadi

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

225 26/12/2025 FATHIMA RUSHAIDA 
K

HAZARUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

VELLIYATH, 
KALLATHANI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

226 26/12/2025 MAHBOOBA 
MUMTHAS M K

KOMU M K (FTHR) MUTHIRAKKALAYI 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKOLAM POST, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

227 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MUBASHIR K

MUSTHAFA 
KARADAN (FTHR)

KARADAN HOUSE, 
PANAMPUZHA 

ROAD, 
TIRURANGADI, P O 

TIRURANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

228 26/12/2025 shalima v t abdul basheer v t 
(FTHR)

vettiyattil house, 
kodinhi, nannambra, 

kodinhi, 676309, 
tirurangadi

  

229 26/12/2025 RIMSHADALI M MUHAMMED  
MENATTIL (FTHR)

MENATTIL HOUSE, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
VALAKOLAM, 
676508, TIRUR

  

230 26/12/2025 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA T 

MOHAMED ASHIK T 
(HSBN)

THIRUTHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI P O, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

231 26/12/2025 SAHAD M KUNJIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

224 1  MANKADA 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRATHODI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

232 26/12/2025 LUBNA A P ABDUL MAJEED  
(FTHR)

ANGAMAN HOUSE, 
NAMBULAM SOUTH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

233 26/12/2025 ALI MOIDEEN (FTHR) VELLIYATH HOUSE, 
KALLATHANI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

234 26/12/2025 JASNABI N M MUHAMMED FAYIS 
(HSBN)

CHAKKUNGAL 
HOUSE, PRAVASI 

NAGAR, 
CHERUMUKKU P O, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

235 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SAHEER M P 

SUBAIR M P (FTHR) MAMMALINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI POST, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

236 26/12/2025 Mohammed Fazil C SULAIKHA (MTHR) chalil house, Al ameen 
nagar, kodinhi, kodinhi, 

676309, Tirurangadi

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

237 26/12/2025 Vichithra MURALI (HSBN) 46/
VADAKKEPURAKKAL, 

TRIKKULAM, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

238 26/12/2025 RAMEESHA N V MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

NOTTAM VEETTIL, 
VELLIYAMPURAM, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALA P O, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

239 26/12/2025 HAFEEFA P FAISAL (FTHR) PANTHARA HOUSE, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALINGAL P O, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

240 26/12/2025 ASYA MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(HSBN)

PANTHAPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA,KUNDOOR 
P O, KUNDOOR, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

241 26/12/2025 FATHIMA SHIFA M K Saidalavi Melekattil 
(FTHR)

Melekkattil House, 
Vailikulamba Edarikode 

P O, Edarikode P O, 
Edarikode P O, 676501, 

Tirur

  

242 26/12/2025 MUBASHIRA JAMEEL (HSBN) MANAMMAL HOUSE, 
MAMPURAM, A R 

NAGAR, P O 
MAMPURAM, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

243 26/12/2025 AYISHA THASLEENA GAFOOR KEERI 
(HSBN)

KEERI HOUSE, 
THEKKEKULAMBU, 

PARAPPUR VILLEGE, 
PARAPPUR P O, 

676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

244 26/12/2025 SEENATH T BASHEER 
PAREDATH (HSBN)

PAREDATH HOUSE, 
MELE KOZHICHENA, 

VALAKOLAM P O, 
PERUMANNA KLARI, 

VALAKOLAM, 
676508, TIRUR

  

245 26/12/2025 RANEESHA R K ASHRAF R K (FTHR) RAYIN 
KUNHIMARAKKARAKATH, 

PALATHINGAL, 
NEDUVA, ULLANUM, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

246 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
RISHAD V C

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

114 VADAKKE 
CHOLAKATH, 

VADAKKEMAMBURAM, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

247 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHANID K 

IQBAL KALLUNGAL 
(FTHR)

KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
NEAR CANARA 

BANK, 
MALAPPURAM, 
TIRURANGADI, 

673306, 
MALAPPURAM

  

248 26/12/2025 SHAREEFA 
Pandaramkundil

Kunhimohamed (FTHR) Pandaramkundil House, 
Chirakkal, Perumanna, 

Klari, 676501, tirur

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

249 26/12/2025 MOHAMED SHAREEF MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHATHERI HOUSE, 
KURUKA, 

PERUMANNA, 
KURUKA PO, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

250 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED FAZIL 
MOYAN 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
MOYAN (FTHR)

MOYAN, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

251 26/12/2025 ABDUL SAMAD Sadique (FTHR) Manappurath House, 
Kozhichena, Thennala, 
Valakkulam, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

252 26/12/2025 FATHIMA  FARHANA YOOSAF (FTHR) KODINJIYATH, 
KODINHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI P O, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

253 26/12/2025 hafsath kunnathiyil nadir p (HSBN) pottanikkal house, 
kodinhi, nannambra, 

kodinhi, 676309, 
tirurangadi

  

254 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
MIDLAJ T 

USMAN (FTHR) PARAKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA, 
EDARIKODE 

VILLEGE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA P 

O, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

255 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SAHEER P 

P ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL, 
PARAPPURAM,PANTARANGADI 
P O, PARAPPURAM, 
PANTARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

256 26/12/2025 NIDHA V K IBRAHIM V K (FTHR) 18/377, AL AMEEN 
NAGAR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

257 26/12/2025 FATHIMA IMBICHIMOHAMMED 
(HSBN)

NECHIYIL HOUSE, 
ARAKKAL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

258 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED ALI P ISMAYIL P (FTHR) PATHOOR HOUSE, 
PALATHINGAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

259 26/12/2025 SHAMSUDHEEN T HAMZA 
THAIKKADAN  

(FTHR)

11/93-A, 
THAIKKADAN 

HOUSE, 
KUTTATTUPARA, 

EDARIKODE, 
CHERUSHOLA, 

676510, 
TIRURANGADI

  

260 26/12/2025 NIDHA PP SAOOD (FTHR) PARIYAM 
PARAMBIL, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
CHERUMUKKU P O, 

NANNAMBRA, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

261 26/12/2025 MOHAMMAD 
SAFEEK C K

RASHEED C K (FTHR) CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KALLUVETTUPARA, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE P O, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

262 26/12/2025 FATHIMA THESNI A 
T 

HARSHAD  M (HSBN) Mangalassery, 
Kuppivalavu, 

Parappanangadi, 
Chettippadi, 676319, 

Thirurangadi

  

263 26/12/2025 AFLA N ASHRAF (FTHR) 13/64 NELLOLI 
HOUSE, KLARI 

SOUTH, EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE P O, 

676501, TIRUR

  

264 26/12/2025 Shamna Sherin V K Muhiyudheen M 
(HSBN)

Muttiyarakkal House, 
Kundoor, Nannambra P 
O, Nannambra, 676320, 

Tirurangadi

  

265 26/12/2025 ifsana v k abdul azeez t (HSBN) valiya kandathil, kurool, 
nannambra, kodinhi, 
676309, tirurangadi

  

266 26/12/2025 ABDUSSALAM 
MADARI

KOYA M (FTHR) MADARI HOUSE, 
KOZHIKODE ROAD, 

CHEMMAD, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

267 26/12/2025 HAMIDA P MOHAMED SIYAD  K 
(HSBN)

KONALI HOUSE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA 

POST, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

268 26/12/2025 Fahmida Sherin M Mohammed Haneefa M 
(FTHR)

Mattath, Pathinarungal, 
Tirurangadi, 

Pantharangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

269 26/12/2025 ABDUNAFIH MOHAMMAD 
SAREEF KARATTU 

(FTHR)

1/390 Karat House, 
Karatangadi, 

Puthuparamba, 
Puthupparamba, 

676501, Tirurangadi

  



Dec 27, 2025, 5:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

270 26/12/2025 Mohammed Rizan E P Abdul Kader 
Eraparamban (FTHR)

Eraparamban House, 
Cherumukku, 
Nannambra, 

Cherumukku, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

271 26/12/2025 MUFEEDA K MUHAMMAD 
SHAREEF 

ARATTUTHODIKA 
(HSBN)

ARATTUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, THIRUTHI, 
VALAKOLAM P O, 

THENNALA, 
VALAKOLAM, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

272 26/12/2025 kunhi mohamed kutty 
kodiyarithodi

sainaba maniparambath 
(WIFE)

Kodiyarithodi, 
Kanhikuzhingara, 
Perumanna, Klari, 

676501, Tirur

  

273 26/12/2025 MUBASHIRA M A NOUSHAD (HSBN) 20/118, FAROOQ 
NAGAR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

274 26/12/2025 SHOUKEEN SHIRIN P MOHAMED ASHRAF 
P (FTHR)

PEACE MAHAL, 
ANJAPURA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

275 26/12/2025 FAMNA SHIRIL MUHAMMED JAZEEL 
K T (HSBN)

KALATHIL THODIKA 
HOUSE, C K NAGAR, 

CHEMMAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

276 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
RASHIQUE K

SADIQ ALI  K (FTHR) KAZHUNGIL HOUSE, 
AMBALAVATTAM, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE P O, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI
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277 26/12/2025 fathima mashida moideenkutty (FTHR) moonam kandathil 
13/481, ullanam north, 
neduva, ullanam north, 

676303, tirurangadi

  

278 26/12/2025 MUBASHIRA M A NOUSHAD (HSBN) 20/118, FAROOQ 
NAGAR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

279 26/12/2025 MUFEEDA THASNI 
THARAMMAL 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

THARAMMAL, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

280 26/12/2025 Kunhi Mohamed Kutty 
Kodiyarithodi

Sainaba Maniparambath 
(WIFE)

Kodiyarithodi, 
Kanhikuzhingara, 
Perumanna, Klari, 

676501, tirut

  

281 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED NIYAS 
K 

NIZAR (FTHR) KODASSERI HOUSE, 
PUTHARIKKAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

282 26/12/2025 NANNAMBRA 
KUNHALAN KUTTY 

ALAVI (FTHR) NANNAMBRA 
HOUSE, 

VALAKKULAM, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

283 26/12/2025 SHANA NASRIN POTTANIKKAL 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

20/23, FAROOQ 
NAGAR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI
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284 26/12/2025 MUSADIQUE 
PALLIKKATTIL 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) PALLIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARINGAPPARA, 
PERUMANNA, 

ATHRISSERI P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

285 26/12/2025 INSHAD  
KARIPARAMBATH

Bushra (MTHR) kariparambath house, 
pallipadi ,palathingal, 

pallipadi, pantarangadi, 
676306, Tirurangadi

  

286 26/12/2025 FARSANA M SHAKIR (HSBN) CHERUKAD HOUSE, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

287 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD AFSAL 
O T 

ASMABI (MTHR) OTTATHINGAL, 
KAKKATHADAM, 
KAKKATHADAM, 

CHERUSHOLA, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  

288 26/12/2025 Abdu rasheed 
Parithikunnan 

MoideenHaji PK 
(FTHR)

5/308A, Palachiramade, 
Perumanna, Edarikode, 

676501, Tirur

  

289 26/12/2025 Ibrahim Kozhikkal Mohamed Kozhikkal 
(FTHR)

99/5, Palachiramade, 
Perumanna, Edarikode, 

676501, Tirur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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